—_ Broadalbin-Perth

BROABALEIN-FIRTE

NIl Boys Varsity Soccer
" 2024 - 2025

Coaches:

¢ Juan Garzon, Head Coach
e Chris Korona, Asst Coach
e Ryan Dingman, Asst Coach

Players (22)

NAME

Giovanni Barboza
Ezekiel Boehme
Landon Crane
Jacob Dockstader
Roman Dutcher
William Edington
Keegan Fariello
Jace Garrison
Nicholas Georgelos
Aiden Gladman
Ismael Gomez
Andres Hernandez Jr
Jack Holland
Garrett Jackowski
Kristofer Mabie
Maddox Nichani
Coulson Park
Alexander Rogers
Steven Scarpa
Landon Selby
Benjamin Simonds
Brady Zanella

NUMBER

5
8
17

Athletics Director: Shauna-Rae Haley

100 Bridge St
Broadalbin, NY, 12025
(518) 954-2699
www.bpcsd.org/athletics/

GRADE

12
11
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
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